Commodities: Gold

FX Majors: CHF
FX Minors: TRY
Commodities: Base Metals

Alternatives Alternatives: relative value strategies Alternatives: listed Private Equity

House View: our Preferences on one Slide

8
mangenta = recent changes

Product of the Month: 1yr Inverse BRC on Oil (1/2)

9

How it works:
 The investor receives a fixed & guaranteed coupon of 6% p.a. The invested amount is fully repaid if the underlying Oil ETF

(see next page for details) does not trade > 130% of today’s level at maturity date in 1 years time. The Oil ETF may well trade
above the barrier level during the lifetime of the product with no impact on the final redemption.

 Accordingly, the investor will only suffer a capital loss in case the underlying Oil ETF gains more than +30% of today’s value at
maturity date. In that case, the capital loss equals the positive performance of the Oil ETF over the lifetime of the product.

 The issuer may early recall this product first after 3 months at 100%, provide the Oil ETF trades <100% of today’s price.

Source: St.Louis FRED

Scenario Analysis at Maturity:

Performance of
the underlying
Oil ETF

Capital Loss
of invested
amount:

Interest
Payment:

+50% -50% 6%

+40% -40% 6%

+30% 0% 6%

+10% 0% 6%

0% 0% 6%

-10% 0% 6%

-30% 0% 6%

-35% 0% 6%

-40% 0% 6%

-50% 0% 6%

Where your risks are:

Issuer: Goldman Sachs (credit rating: A3)

Coupon: 6% p.a.; paid monthly (0.50%)

Maturity 1 year

Barrier at Maturity: 130%  of today’s ETF price of the underlying Oil ETF

Underlying ETF: “The United States Oil Fund”-ETF, traded on New York Stock Exchange under Ticker: USO

Minimum Invest Size 1’000.- USD

Early Redemption: quarterly, first after 3 months, if underlying ETF trades > 100% than initial price

5 Year Chart WTI Crude Oil:

130% Barrier

Preliminary Product Parameters: *)

5 Year Chart WTI Crude Oil:

130% Barrier

Product of the Month: 1yr Inverse BRC on Oil (2/2)